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1 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 1 DDK_D520103 A01 18.75 1
2 TDV033621 LÊ QUÝ TRỌNG 1 DDK_D520103 A00 15.75 1.5
3 TDV033869 NGUYỄN VĂN TRUNG 1 DDK_D520103 A00 15.75 1.5
4 TDV006930 PHẠM HUỲNH ĐỨC 1 DDK_D520103 A00 14.25 1.5
5 TDV008453 NGUYỄN CÔNG HÀM 1 DDK_D520103 A00 13.50 1.5
6 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 1 D580201 A00 19.75 0.5
7 DHU022552 TRƯƠNG ĐÌNH THUẬN 1 D580201 A00 15.00 1
8 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 1 D520201 A00 29.00 1
9 TDV012033 TRẦN VIỆT HOÀNG 1 D520201 A00 28.25 0.5
10 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 1 D520201 A00 25.50 1
11 TDV007019 TRẦN VĨNH ĐỨC 1 D520201 A00 24.75 1.5
12 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 1 D520201 A01 23.75 0.5
13 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 1 D520201 A00 22.50 2
14 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 1 D520103 A00 29.00 0.5
15 TDV005656 PHẠM TÙNG DƯƠNG 1 D520103 A00 28.00 1
16 TDV029070 PHAN VĂN THẾ 1 D520103 A00 26.00 1.5
17 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 1 D520103 A00 23.75 2.5
18 TDV034016 LÊ ĐÌNH TRƯỜNG 1 D510303 A00 21.75 1
19 TDV005384 NGUYỄN THỊ MỸ DUYÊN 1 D510303 A00 20.00 1
20 TDV024551 DƯƠNG NGỌC QUẢNG 1 D510303 A01 17.00 1.5
21 TDV010409 HỒ XUÂN HIẾU 1 D510303 A00 16.75 1.5
22 TDV034957 PHẠM ANH TUẤN 1 D510303 D07 16.00 1.5
23 TDV020238 TRẦN XUÂN NAM 1 D510202 A00 21.50 1
24 DHU006552 VÕ ĐỨC HIẾN 1 D510202 A00 19.75 1.5
25 DHU017881 NGUYỄN HỮU PHƯƠNG 1 D510202 A00 18.50 1.5
26 DHU025813 NGUYỄN QUỐC TUẤN 1 D510202 A00 17.25 1.5
27 TTN014338 TRẦN VĨNH PHONG 1 D510202 A00 15.00 1.5
28 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 1 D480201 A00 19.50 1
29 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 1 D480201 A01 16.25 1
30 TDV013248 ĐÀO THỊ HUYỀN 1 D440301 B00 18.75 1.5
31 TDV029695 NGUYỄN THỊ THƠM 1 D440301 B00 18.00 1.5
32 TDV010835 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 1 D440301 B00 17.00 1
33 TDV032076 DƯƠNG THỊ TRANG 1 D440301 B00 14.50 1.5
34 TTB003675 NGUYỄN VIỆT LONG 1 D380101 D01 15.75 1.5
35 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 1 D380101 C03 15.00 1.5
36 TDV033300 NGUYỄN THỊ TRÂM 1 D340301 A00 18.50 1.5
37 TDV022195 PHAN THỊ NHI 1 D340301 A00 18.00 1.5
38 TDV017386 TRƯƠNG THỊ DIỆU LINH 1 D340301 A01 17.00 1
39 TDV008002 TỪ THỊ HÀ 1 D340301 D01 15.75 1
40 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 1 D340301 A00 13.50 1.5
41 TDV028168 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO 1 D340201 D01 14.25 1
42 TDV010007 NGUYỄN THỊ THÚY HIỀN 1 D340103 D15 17.00 1.5
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43 TDV027261 NGUYỄN XUÂN THẠCH 1 D340103 D15 17.00 1.5
44 TDV024062 NGUYỄN THỊ THU PHƯƠNG 1 D340103 D01 16.50 0.5
45 TDV024048 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG 1 D220204 D01 19.25 1.5
46 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 1 D220204 D01 17.75 1.5
47 TDV000962 NGUYỄN THỊ LỘC ANH 1 D220204 D01 16.75 1.5
48 TDV027102 PHẠM THỊ TÂM 1 D220204 D01 16.25 1
49 TDV014497 TÔ THỊ HƯƠNG 1 D220204 D01 15.75 1.5
50 TDV010829 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 1 D220204 D01 15.50 1
51 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 1 D220204 D01 15.00 1
52 TDV023338 NGUYỄN THẾ PHONG 1 D220204 D01 14.00 1.5
53 TDV018756 PHAN THỊ MAI 1 D220201 D01 26.25 1.5
54 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 1 D220201 D01 20.25 1.5
55 TDV020932 LÊ XUÂN NGHĨA 1 D220201 D01 19.50 1.5
56 TDV005371 NGUYỄN THỊ HỒNG DUYÊN 1 D140231 D01 24.00 1
57 TTN019202 VÕ HỒNG THÚY 1 D140231 D01 23.50 1.5
58 DHU024509 TRẦN THỊ TRANG 1 D140231 D01 23.00 2.5
59 DHU003351 TRƯƠNG THỊ MỸ DUYÊN 1 D140231 D01 22.25 1.5
60 TDV007066 NGUYỄN THỊ ĐƯỜNG 1 D140231 D01 21.50 1.5
61 TDV008640 NGUYỄN THỊ NGÂN HẠNH 1 D140231 D01 19.50 1
62 TDV035230 NGUYỄN THỊ TUYỀN 1 D140231 D01 19.00 1.5
63 TDV013373 HOÀNG THỊ KHÁNH HUYỀN 1 D140231 D01 17.00 1.5
64 TDV022517 PHẠM THỊ HỒNG NHUNG 1 D140209 A00 34.75 0.5
65 TDV002536 NGUYỄN THỊ BÌNH 1 D140209 A00 23.00 1
66 TDV018736 NGUYỄN THỊ THANH MAI 1 D140209 A00 21.00 1.5
67 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 1 D140205 C04 17.00 1
68 TDV002545 NGUYỄN THANH BÌNH 1 D140205 C04 15.75 0.5
69 TDV001890 PHẠM THỊ NGUYỆT ÁNH 1 D140201 M00 25.00 1
70 TDV012270 PHAN THỊ HỒNG 1 D140201 M00 23.75 1
71 TDV016637 MAI THỊ LINH 1 D140201 M00 22.50 1
72 TDV021238 NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC 1 D140201 M00 21.50 1
73 TDV036788 TRẦN THỊ NHƯ Ý 1 D140201 M00 12.75 2.5
74 TDV021671 LÊ THỊ ÁNH NGUYỆT 1 D140201 M00 12.00 1.5
75 TDV007578 CHU VIỆT HÀ 1 D140201 M00 11.50 1
76 TDV005660 THÁI THỊ THÙY DƯƠNG 1 D140201 M00 8.25 1.5
77 TDV009103 NGUYỄN QUỲNH HẰNG 1 D110104 A00 25.25 1.5
78 DHU008718 NGUYỄN THỊ HUYỀN 1 D110104 A00 21.25 1
79 TDV027888 BÙI THỊ THẢO 1 C340301 D01 16.75 1
80 TDV016460 HOÀNG THỊ LINH 1 C340301 D01 13.25 1
81 TDV007454 PHẠM THỊ HÀ GIANG 1 C140202 C04 20.25 1.5
82 TDV023510 ĐẶNG THỊ PHÚC 1 C140202 C01 14.75 1
83 DHU006441 PHẠM THỊ HIỀN 1 C140202 D01 14.00 1.5
84 TDV007567 BÙI THỊ THU HÀ 1 C140202 C04 14.00 0.5
85 TDV016792 NGUYỄN THỊ LINH 1 C140202 D01 13.00 1
86 TDV008599 NGUYỄN THỊ HẠNH 1 C140202 D01 12.50 1
87 DHU025993 CAO VIỆT TÙNG 1 C140202 C04 11.75 1.5
88 TDV002404 TRẦN THỊ BÍCH 1 C140201 M00 21.00 0.5
89 TDV030624 LÊ THỊ THÚY 1 C140201 M00 11.00 1
90 TDV022677 PHAN THỊ QUỲNH NHƯ 1 C140201 M00 10.75 1.5
91 TDV013564 NGUYỄN THỊ HUYỀN 1 C140201 M00 9.75 1
92 TDV032670 NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY TRANG 1 C140201 M00 9.50 1
93 TDV007379 NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC GIANG 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1.5
94 TDV030251 NGUYỄN THỊ THÙY 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1.5



95 TDV019412 TRẦN THỊ HỒNG MINH 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1
96 TDV004719 TRẦN THỊ DUNG 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1
97 TDV032297 LÊ QUỲNH TRANG 1 C140201 M00 9.00 1
98 TDV002877 ĐẶNG THỊ ÁNH CHI 1 C140201 M00 8.25 1
99 TDV019416 TRẦN THỊ MINH 1 C140201 M00 8.00 1.5
100 TDV028587 NGUYỄN THỊ THẮM 1 C140201 M00 5.50 0.5
101 TDV025558 NGUYỄN THỊ THÚY QUỲNH 1 C140201 M00 4.50 1
102 TDV020238 TRẦN XUÂN NAM 2 DDK_D520103 A00 21.50 1
103 DHU017881 NGUYỄN HỮU PHƯƠNG 2 DDK_D520103 A00 18.50 1.5
104 DHU025813 NGUYỄN QUỐC TUẤN 2 DDK_D520103 A00 17.25 1.5
105 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 2 D520201 A00 29.00 0.5
106 TDV005656 PHẠM TÙNG DƯƠNG 2 D520201 A00 28.00 1
107 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 2 D520201 A00 26.50 0.5
108 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 2 D520103 A00 29.00 1
109 TDV012033 TRẦN VIỆT HOÀNG 2 D520103 A00 28.25 0.5
110 DHU006552 VÕ ĐỨC HIẾN 2 D520103 A00 26.75 1.5
111 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 2 D520103 A00 25.50 1
112 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 2 D520103 A01 23.75 0.5
113 TDV006930 PHẠM HUỲNH ĐỨC 2 D510303 A00 14.25 1.5
114 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 2 D510202 A01 18.75 1
115 TDV007019 TRẦN VĨNH ĐỨC 2 D510202 A00 18.50 1.5
116 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 2 D510202 A00 17.75 2
117 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 2 D510202 A00 17.25 2.5
118 TDV024551 DƯƠNG NGỌC QUẢNG 2 D510202 A01 17.00 1.5
119 TDV008453 NGUYỄN CÔNG HÀM 2 D510202 A00 13.50 1.5
120 TDV009103 NGUYỄN QUỲNH HẰNG 2 D480201 A00 19.25 1.5
121 TDV033300 NGUYỄN THỊ TRÂM 2 D480201 A00 18.50 1.5
122 DHU022552 TRƯƠNG ĐÌNH THUẬN 2 D480201 A00 15.00 1
123 TDV034957 PHẠM ANH TUẤN 2 D440301 B00 20.50 1.5
124 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 2 D440301 A00 19.50 1
125 TDV002536 NGUYỄN THỊ BÌNH 2 D440301 A00 17.25 1
126 TDV028168 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO 2 D380101 D01 14.25 1
127 TTN019202 VÕ HỒNG THÚY 2 D340301 D01 18.50 1.5
128 TDV018736 NGUYỄN THỊ THANH MAI 2 D340301 A00 17.25 1.5
129 TDV024062 NGUYỄN THỊ THU PHƯƠNG 2 D340301 D01 16.50 0.5
130 TDV036788 TRẦN THỊ NHƯ Ý 2 D340301 D01 15.25 2.5
131 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 2 D340301 D01 14.75 1
132 TDV032076 DƯƠNG THỊ TRANG 2 D340301 D01 14.50 1.5
133 TDV027888 BÙI THỊ THẢO 2 D340201 D01 16.75 1
134 TDV020932 LÊ XUÂN NGHĨA 2 D340201 D01 15.75 1.5
135 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 2 D340201 A00 13.50 1.5
136 TDV000962 NGUYỄN THỊ LỘC ANH 2 D340103 D01 16.75 1.5
137 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 2 D340103 D01 15.75 1
138 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 2 D220204 D01 15.75 1.5
139 TDV024048 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG 2 D220201 D01 25.25 1.5
140 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 2 D220201 D01 21.75 1.5
141 TDV007066 NGUYỄN THỊ ĐƯỜNG 2 D220201 D01 21.50 1.5
142 TDV010829 NGUYỄN THỊ HOA 2 D220201 D01 20.00 1
143 TDV027102 PHẠM THỊ TÂM 2 D220201 D01 19.50 1
144 TDV008002 TỪ THỊ HÀ 2 D220201 D01 19.00 1
145 TDV035230 NGUYỄN THỊ TUYỀN 2 D220201 D01 19.00 1.5
146 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 2 D140231 D01 18.75 1



147 TDV013248 ĐÀO THỊ HUYỀN 2 D140209 D07 22.00 1.5
148 TDV008640 NGUYỄN THỊ NGÂN HẠNH 2 D140201 M00 12.00 1
149 TDV005384 NGUYỄN THỊ MỸ DUYÊN 2 D110104 A00 26.25 1
150 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 2 C340301 D01 13.25 1.5
151 TDV008599 NGUYỄN THỊ HẠNH 2 C340301 D01 12.50 1
152 TDV002545 NGUYỄN THANH BÌNH 2 C140202 C04 15.75 0.5
153 TDV022677 PHAN THỊ QUỲNH NHƯ 2 C140202 D01 12.50 1.5
154 TDV021238 NGUYỄN THỊ NGỌC 2 C140201 M00 21.50 1
155 TDV021671 LÊ THỊ ÁNH NGUYỆT 2 C140201 M00 12.00 1.5
156 TDV026911 TRẦN VĂN TĂNG 3 DDK_D520103 A01 13.50 2
157 DHU006552 VÕ ĐỨC HIẾN 3 D580201 A00 19.75 1.5
158 TDV014675 NGUYỄN CÔNG HƯỚNG 3 D580201 A00 19.50 1
159 TDV029368 NGÔ ĐỨC THỌ 3 D520201 A01 25.75 1
160 TDV002216 TRẦN NGỌC BÁU 3 D520201 A00 23.75 2.5
161 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 3 D520103 A00 26.50 0.5
162 TDV024551 DƯƠNG NGỌC QUẢNG 3 D520103 A01 24.00 1.5
163 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 3 D510303 A00 22.25 0.5
164 TDV005656 PHẠM TÙNG DƯƠNG 3 D510303 A00 21.75 1
165 DHU025813 NGUYỄN QUỐC TUẤN 3 D510303 A00 17.25 1.5
166 DHU022552 TRƯƠNG ĐÌNH THUẬN 3 D510303 A00 15.00 1
167 TDV008453 NGUYỄN CÔNG HÀM 3 D510303 A00 13.50 1.5
168 TDV012033 TRẦN VIỆT HOÀNG 3 D510202 A00 21.25 0.5
169 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 3 D510202 A01 17.50 0.5
170 TDV002536 NGUYỄN THỊ BÌNH 3 D480201 A00 17.25 1
171 TDV005384 NGUYỄN THỊ MỸ DUYÊN 3 D440301 A00 20.00 1
172 TDV009103 NGUYỄN QUỲNH HẰNG 3 D440301 A00 19.25 1.5
173 TDV020300 NGUYỄN THỊ NGA 3 D440301 A00 13.50 1.5
174 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 3 D380101 D01 15.75 1.5
175 TDV027102 PHẠM THỊ TÂM 3 D340301 D01 16.25 1
176 TDV026953 HÀ THỊ THANH TÂM 3 D340301 D01 15.00 1
177 TTN019202 VÕ HỒNG THÚY 3 D340201 D01 18.50 1.5
178 TDV033300 NGUYỄN THỊ TRÂM 3 D340201 A00 18.50 1.5
179 TDV018736 NGUYỄN THỊ THANH MAI 3 D340201 A00 17.25 1.5
180 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 3 D340103 D01 17.75 1.5
181 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 3 D340103 D15 16.50 1.5
182 TDV020932 LÊ XUÂN NGHĨA 3 D340103 D01 15.75 1.5
183 TDV007381 NGUYỄN THỊ QUỲNH GIANG 3 D340103 D15 15.25 1
184 TDV024062 NGUYỄN THỊ THU PHƯƠNG 3 D220204 D01 16.50 0.5
185 TDV007066 NGUYỄN THỊ ĐƯỜNG 3 D220204 D01 16.00 1.5
186 TDV016486 HOÀNG THỊ TÚ LINH 3 D220204 D01 15.75 1
187 TDV028168 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG THẢO 3 D220201 D01 17.50 1
188 TDV024048 NGUYỄN THỊ PHƯƠNG 3 D140231 D01 25.25 1.5
189 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 3 D110104 A00 29.00 1
190 TDV024582 ĐẶNG BÁ QUÂN 3 D110104 A00 25.50 1
191 TDV008640 NGUYỄN THỊ NGÂN HẠNH 3 C140202 D01 15.75 1
192 TDV005656 PHẠM TÙNG DƯƠNG 4 DDK_D520103 A00 21.75 1
193 TDV021487 PHẠM VĂN NGỢI 4 D510303 A00 21.50 1
194 TDV012033 TRẦN VIỆT HOÀNG 4 D510303 A00 21.25 0.5
195 TDV023225 TRẦN KHẮC TUẤN PHÁT 4 D510303 A01 17.50 0.5
196 TDV024369 BÙI QUỐC QUANG 4 D510202 A00 22.25 0.5
197 TDV019241 LÊ CÔNG MINH 4 D510202 A00 19.75 0.5
198 TDV011361 NGUYỄN THỊ HOÀI 4 D480201 D01 15.75 1.5



199 TDV033300 NGUYỄN THỊ TRÂM 4 D380101 A00 18.50 1.5
200 TDV018736 NGUYỄN THỊ THANH MAI 4 D380101 A00 17.25 1.5
201 TDV007066 NGUYỄN THỊ ĐƯỜNG 4 D380101 D01 16.00 1.5
202 TTN019202 VÕ HỒNG THÚY 4 D220201 D01 23.50 1.5
203 TDV028068 LÊ THỊ THẢO 4 D140231 D01 21.75 1.5
204 TDV020932 LÊ XUÂN NGHĨA 4 C340301 D01 15.75 1.5
205 TDV032907 PHẠM THỊ HÒA TRANG 4 C140202 C04 17.00 1.5

Ghi chú:  Kết quả thi là điểm đã nhân hệ số đối với các ngành có môn thi nhân hệ số


